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Junioren

Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2014  in Bern

Rang VerbandResultat Einzelres. Passen Schütze

1   576.250 Bern
  586 Bruni  Marcel   98    97    97    99    98    97
  585 Ammann  Sandra   96    98    99    96    98    98
  584 Heynen  Michelle   99    95    95   100    98    97
  583 Jakob  Marisa   98    95    94    99    99    98
  581 Staudenmann  Michelle   99    98    96    92    97    99
  580 Grünig  Simon   96    95    97    97    97    98
  578 Gerber  Michael   94    96    98    95    97    98
  577 Huber  Tanja Elena   97    97    96    92    98    97
  577 Baumgartner  Joëlle Pascale   95    97    93    97    97    98
  569 Wälchli  Sabine   96    93    94    97    90    99
  562 Steiner  Mirco   95    92    94    95    90    96
  553 Buser  Jasmin   93    92    94    90    92    92

2   574.333 Linth
  581 Peters  Renate   96    99    95    95    98    98
  578 Landolt  Philipp   95    97    96    96    97    97
  564 Marburger  Patrick   95    92    96    93    94    94

3   574.333 Ticino
  585 Verdi  Michele   97    99    95    98    99    97
  570 Pisoni  Kevin   96    96    95    90    96    97
  568 Guerra  Omar   96    96    96    96    94    90

4   573.500 Ostschweiz
  589 Suter  Nina   98   100    96    99    97    99
  580 Schilling  Samira   96    99    96    98    98    93
  579 Gsell  Nathalie   99    94    98    98    96    94
  579 Bösch  Markus   97    97    98    97    96    94
  578 Scherrer  Martina   95    97    98    98    96    94
  578 Menzi  Tamara   97    95    97    97    96    96
  577 Kaiser  Martina   97    93    98    97    95    97
  574 Kaiser  Michael   96    94    96    95    97    96
  572 Riedener  Linda   96    96    94    95    96    95
  566 Bösch  Larissa   93   100    95    91    94    93
  566 Alther  Christian   97    95    95    94    94    91
  544 Schmidli  Pascal   90    88    90    92    92    92

5   572.167 Solothurn
  587 Bösiger  Marina   98    98    98    96    99    98
  585 Zwald  Diana   97    97    96    99    99    97
  576 Brudermann  Joana   97    94    94    98    95    98
  565 Jeger  Sina   92    94    92    95    96    96
  560 Leimer  Rino   91    95    93    96    93    92
  560 Gygax  Franz   90    95    92    94    92    97

6   571.500 Graubünden
  574 Tomaschett  Elena   96    96    95    93    97    97
  571 Tomaschett  Andri   94    93    97    96    94    97
  571 Caluori  Carina   96    96    96    96    92    95
  570 Caluori  Valentina   96    94    94    92    97    97



2Rang VerbandResultat Einzelres. Passen Schütze

7   567.000 Basel
  570 Krattiger  Kim   95    97    94    95    97    92
  568 Brodbeck  Pascal   95    95    97    93    94    94
  563 Rüfenacht  Daniel   92    94    94    96    93    94

8   565.583 Fribourg
  579 Gross  Martin   96    98    97    95    94    99
  577 Perroud  Nicolas   99    95    97    95    94    97
  577 Basset  Thomas   94    97    98    95    96    97
  575 Rossier  Emilie   94    99    94    95    96    97
  571 Sturny  Kim   94    93    98    96    92    98
  567 Genoud  Caroline   96    92    95    98    92    94
  566 Schöpfer  Corina   96    94    93    95    97    91
  566 Riedo  Sven   91    94    98    92    96    95
  556 At  Rémy   92    88    96    94    92    94
  554 Zürcher  Alain   91    90    93    92    95    93
  550 Gutknecht  Kevin   91    94    93    88    95    89
  549 Fund  Anja   94    92    94    95    84    90

9   564.667 Jura
  575 Frund  Robin   95    96    97    96    96    95
  569 Kaeser  Amandine   94    95    96    95    99    90
  550 Vallat  Samuel   90    93    92    90    91    94

10   562.333 Aargau
  576 Schraner  Sara   95    95    98    94    98    96
  575 Curschellas  Cécile   96    95    97    96    98    93
  571 Frossard  Darunee   97    97    90    93    95    99
  560 Koch  Selina   93    94    89    98    92    94
  557 Lörtscher  Dominik   95    94    94    91    91    92
  556 Steinacher  Laura   90    93    96    94    89    94
  556 Füglister  Ivan   93    91    92    95    93    92
  555 Schwarz  Stefan   94    92    93    90    94    92
  555 Keller  Christiane   94    91    92    93    92    93

11   561.600 Zentralschweiz
  580 Lüscher  Manuel   97    98    96    96    97    96
  577 Bolzern  Iwan   96    94    97    97    96    97
  571 Schaad  Melisa   94    95    96    95    95    96
  570 Imhof  Alexandra   94    94    95    94    98    95
  566 Durrer  Roman   95    97    95    93    95    91
  564 Wyrsch  Fabio   97    93    95    89    97    93
  564 Eiholzer  Céline   97    95    98    93    92    89
  556 Waser  Christoph   91    93    94    94    88    96
  534 Keiser  Erika   87    92    90    95    85    85
  534 Indergand  Flavio   91    96    84    86    90    87



3Rang VerbandResultat Einzelres. Passen Schütze

12   559.833 Zürich
  579 Oberholzer  Julia   95    96    98    97    96    97
  571 Hoyos  Yasmin   92    96    95    95    97    96
  569 Stark  Franziska   97    92    95    96    94    95
  567 Babic  Nicola   97    94    92    95    92    97
  563 Bernet  Remo   94    94    94    94    92    95
  563 Bearth  Christine   93    94    95    92    92    97
  556 Elsener  Doreen   96    91    94    90    93    92
  555 Bachmann  Pascal   94    94    89    91    95    92
  553 Wirth  Nadia   89    92    93    92    93    94
  551 Steiner  Lukas   94    93    95    90    89    90
  546 Bearth  Ramona   87    88    87    96    94    94
  545 Soliva  Flurin   90    91    91    93    91    89

13   549.727 Wallis
  587 Troger  Carole-Livia   97    98    98    96    98   100
  582 Jeitziner  Manuel   97    99    97    95    99    95
  571 Lengen  Alexandra   94    95    95    99    93    95
  568 Kuonen  Desirée   95    94    92    97    95    95
  558 Pilloud  Léonard   90    95    95    94    91    93
  546 Lovey  Johnny   93    92    88    97    92    84
  542 Maumary  Quentin   88    94    87    92    90    91
  540 Schalbetter  Samuel   94    89    85    89    89    94
  532 Coppey  Alan   89    84    93    88    84    94
  529 Dauphin  Alan-Darcel   93    82    87    87    93    87
  492 Darbellay  Michaël   81    78    85    76    81    91

14   536.800 Vaud
  581 Oguey  Mélissa   96    97    96    97    97    98
  579 Rosselet  Raphaël   95    97    94    97    99    97
  526 Bron  Deborah   91    92    92    71    88    92
  510 Oguey  Delphine   87    82    78    87    88    88
  488 Aeschbacher  Kim   81    76    88    80    85    78

15   534.000 Neuchâtel
  585 Hausermann  Marc   99    96    98    98    95    99
  558 Baertschi  Jan   97    91    89    94    91    96
  518 Strub  Valentin   88    87    81    88    86    88
  517 Strub  Laura   86    86    86    89    86    84
  492 Wasserfallen  David   86    84    84    82    86    70
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2014  in Bern
Einzelrangliste  Junioren

U20
Rang ResultatSchütze Jahrgang Verband WohnortPassen

1   587 -Bösiger  Marina   1995   98   98   98   96   99   98 SO Derendingen 35x
2   587 -Troger  Carole-Livia   1994   97   98   98   96   98  100 VS Raron 30x
3   586 -Bruni  Marcel   1995   98   97   97   99   98   97 BE Amsoldingen 38x
4   585 -Zwald  Diana   1994   97   97   96   99   99   97 SO Gerlafingen 35x
5   583 -Jakob  Marisa   1995   98   95   94   99   99   98 BE Rubigen 29x
6   582 -Jeitziner  Manuel   1994   97   99   97   95   99   95 VS Visperterminen 36x
7   581 -Peters  Renate   1994   96   99   95   95   98   98 LI Altendorf 33x
8   581 -Oguey  Mélissa   1994   96   97   96   97   97   98 VD Le Sépey 31x
9   580 -Grünig  Simon   1994   96   95   97   97   97   98 BE Sutz 33x

10   580 -Schilling  Samira   1995   96   99   96   98   98   93 OS Mauren TG 33x
11   579 -Rosselet  Raphaël   1994   95   97   94   97   99   97 VD Palézieux-Village 32x
12   579 -Gross  Martin   1994   96   98   97   95   94   99 FR Heitenried 30x
13   579 -Gsell  Nathalie   1995   99   94   98   98   96   94 OS Gossau SG 28x
14   578 -Menzi  Tamara   1995   97   95   97   97   96   96 OS Ebnat-Kappel 35x
15   578 -Scherrer  Martina   1994   95   97   98   98   96   94 OS Ebnat-Kappel 31x
16   578 -Landolt  Philipp   1995   95   97   96   96   97   97 LI Niederurnen 29x
17   577 -Basset  Thomas   1995   94   97   98   95   96   97 FR Bulle 31x
18   577 -Bolzern  Iwan   1994   96   94   97   97   96   97 ZE Kriens 30x
19   577 -Baumgartner  Joëlle Pascale  1994   95   97   93   97   97   98 BE Blausee-Mitholz 26x
20   576 -Schraner  Sara   1994   95   95   98   94   98   96 AG Wil AG 21x
21   575 -Rossier  Emilie   1995   94   99   94   95   96   97 FR Cottens FR 28x
22   575 -Curschellas  Cécile   1994   96   95   97   96   98   93 AG Ehrendingen 25x
23   574 -Kaiser  Michael   1994   96   94   96   95   97   96 OS Gams 30x
24   571 -Frossard  Darunee   1995   97   97   90   93   95   99 AG Wettingen 27x
25   571 -Lengen  Alexandra   1995   94   95   95   99   93   95 VS Visp 27x
26   571 -Caluori  Carina   1995   96   96   96   96   92   95 GR Rhäzüns 25x
27   570 -Krattiger  Kim   1994   95   97   94   95   97   92 BS Therwil 23x
28   569 -Kaeser  Amandine   1994   94   95   96   95   99   90 JU Courtemautruy 27x
29   568 -Kuonen  Desirée   1994   95   94   92   97   95   95 VS Baltschieder 26x
30   568 -Brodbeck  Pascal   1995   95   95   97   93   94   94 BS Bubendorf 22x
31   568 -Guerra  Omar   1995   96   96   96   96   94   90 TI Avegno 21x
32   566 -Schöpfer  Corina   1994   96   94   93   95   97   91 FR Wünnewil 17x
33   565 -Jeger  Sina   1994   92   94   92   95   96   96 SO Meltingen 25x
34   563 -Bearth  Christine   1995   93   94   95   92   92   97 ZH Embrach 22x
35   563 -Bernet  Remo   1995   94   94   94   94   92   95 ZH Zürich 15x
36   560 -Gygax  Franz   1994   90   95   92   94   92   97 SO Subingen 13x
37   559 -Schweizer  Michael   1995   91   96   94   94   93   91 Einzel OS Brunnadern 20x
38   558 -Pilloud  Léonard   1995   90   95   95   94   91   93 VS Levron 20x
39   555 -Schwarz  Stefan   1994   94   92   93   90   94   92 AG Frick 14x
40   554 -Zürcher  Alain   1994   91   90   93   92   95   93 FR Kallnach 14x
41   550 -Gutknecht  Kevin   1994   91   94   93   88   95   89 FR Ried b. Kerzers 15x
42   549 -Fund  Anja   1995   94   92   94   95   84   90 FR Wünnewil 17x
43   545 -Soliva  Flurin   1994   90   91   91   93   91   89 ZH Stadel b. Niederglatt 18x
44   492 -Darbellay  Michaël   1995   81   78   85   76   81   91 VS Orsières  5x
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2014  in Bern
Einzelrangliste  Junioren

U18
Rang ResultatSchütze Jahrgang Verband WohnortPassen

1   585 -Hausermann  Marc   1997   99   96   98   98   95   99 NE Boudry 39x
2   585 -Verdi  Michele   1996   97   99   95   98   99   97 TI Gordola 38x
3   585 -Ammann  Sandra   1996   96   98   99   96   98   98 BE Rüschegg Heubach 27x
4   584 -Heynen  Michelle   1996   99   95   95  100   98   97 BE Bern 41x
5   580 -Lüscher  Manuel   1997   97   98   96   96   97   96 ZE Ennetbürgen 29x
6   578 -Gerber  Michael   1996   94   96   98   95   97   98 BE Utzenstorf 34x
7   577 -Huber  Tanja Elena   1996   97   97   96   92   98   97 BE Bern 33x
8   577 -Perroud  Nicolas   1997   99   95   97   95   94   97 FR Tatroz 30x
9   577 -Kaiser  Martina   1996   97   93   98   97   95   97 OS Gams 29x

10   575 -Frund  Robin   1996   95   96   97   96   96   95 JU Cornol 28x
11   574 -Tomaschett  Elena   1996   96   96   95   93   97   97 GR Rabius 25x
12   571 -Hoyos  Yasmin   1997   92   96   95   95   97   96 ZH Zürich 26x
13   571 -Tomaschett  Andri   1996   94   93   97   96   94   97 GR Trun 25x
14   570 -Imhof  Alexandra   1996   94   94   95   94   98   95 ZE Unterschächen 21x
15   569 -Wälchli  Sabine   1996   96   93   94   97   90   99 BE Burgdorf 24x
16   567 -Genoud  Caroline   1996   96   92   95   98   92   94 FR Châtel-St-Denis 23x
17   567 -Babic  Nicola   1996   97   94   92   95   92   97 ZH Glattfelden 22x
18   566 -Bösch  Larissa   1996   93  100   95   91   94   93 OS Ebnat-Kappel 26x
19   566 -Alther  Christian   1997   97   95   95   94   94   91 OS Grub SG 25x
20   566 -Durrer  Roman   1997   95   97   95   93   95   91 ZE Dallenwil 17x
21   563 -Rüfenacht  Daniel   1996   92   94   94   96   93   94 BS Bubendorf 21x
22   562 -Steiner  Mirco   1997   95   92   94   95   90   96 BE Wasen im Emmental 18x
23   560 -Leimer  Rino   1996   91   95   93   96   93   92 SO Bellach 12x
24   557 -Lörtscher  Dominik   1997   95   94   94   91   91   92 AG Boswil  9x
25   556 -Waser  Christoph   1997   91   93   94   94   88   96 ZE Beckenried 20x
26   556 -Steinacher  Laura   1996   90   93   96   94   89   94 AG Gansingen 17x
27   556 -Füglister  Ivan   1997   93   91   92   95   93   92 AG Nussbaumen AG 15x
28   555 -Bachmann  Pascal   1996   94   94   89   91   95   92 ZH Wila 17x
29   555 -Keller  Christiane   1996   94   91   92   93   92   93 AG Buchs 13x
30   553 -Wirth  Nadia   1997   89   92   93   92   93   94 ZH Bachs 18x
31   551 -Steiner  Lukas   1997   94   93   95   90   89   90 ZH Meilen 18x
32   549 -Imhof  Nicolas   1997   92   95   95   86   89   92 Einzel ZE Unterschächen 18x
33   548 -Haefeli  Michael   1996   94   95   89   95   88   87 Einzel SO Balsthal 14x
34   546 -Bearth  Ramona   1997   87   88   87   96   94   94 ZH Embrach 15x
35   545 -Steinhauer  Ramona   1997   91   87   93   91   88   95 Einzel BE Hinterkappelen 17x
36   544 -Schmidli  Pascal   1996   90   88   90   92   92   92 OS Herisau 12x
37   540 -Schalbetter  Samuel   1997   94   89   85   89   89   94 VS Grengiols 14x
38   534 -Keiser  Erika   1997   87   92   90   95   85   85 ZE Stans 17x
39   532 -Coppey  Alan   1996   89   84   93   88   84   94 VS Orsières 10x
40   529 -Dauphin  Alan-Darcel   1996   93   82   87   87   93   87 VS Saillon 11x
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2014  in Bern
Einzelrangliste  Junioren

U16
Rang ResultatSchütze Jahrgang Verband WohnortPassen

1   589 -Suter  Nina   1998   98  100   96   99   97   99 OS Gossau SG 37x
2   581 -Staudenmann  Michelle   1999   99   98   96   92   97   99 BE Riffenmatt 37x
3   579 -Bösch  Markus   1998   97   97   98   97   96   94 OS Wattwil 32x
4   579 -Oberholzer  Julia   1998   95   96   98   97   96   97 ZH Neftenbach 31x
5   576 -Brudermann  Joana   1998   97   94   94   98   95   98 SO Selzach 30x
6   574 -Züger  Muriel   1998   96   96   97   92   97   96 Einzel LI Galgenen 23x
7   572 -Riedener  Linda   1998   96   96   94   95   96   95 OS Ebnat-Kappel 22x
8   571 -Sturny  Kim   2001   94   93   98   96   92   98 FR Tafers 30x
9   571 -Schaad  Melisa   1998   94   95   96   95   95   96 ZE Dagmersellen 24x

10   570 -Pisoni  Kevin   1999   96   96   95   90   96   97 TI Ascona 29x
11   570 -Caluori  Valentina   1999   96   94   94   92   97   97 GR Rhäzüns 27x
12   569 -Stark  Franziska   1999   97   92   95   96   94   95 ZH Adliswil 21x
13   567 -Leone  Chiara   1998   96   93   95   93   95   95 Einzel AG Frick 24x
14   566 -Riedo  Sven   1999   91   94   98   92   96   95 FR St. Ursen 21x
15   564 -Wyrsch  Fabio   1998   97   93   95   89   97   93 ZE Schattdorf 23x
16   564 -Eiholzer  Céline   1999   97   95   98   93   92   89 ZE Buochs 18x
17   564 -Marburger  Patrick   1998   95   92   96   93   94   94 LI Näfels 14x
18   560 -Koch  Selina   2000   93   94   89   98   92   94 AG Waltenschwil 20x
19   558 -Mischler  Eric   1999   95   93   94   92   89   95 Einzel SO Selzach 22x
20   558 -Krähenbühl  Sabine   1998   94   97   92   90   93   92 Einzel BE Heimiswil 21x
21   558 -Baertschi  Jan   1998   97   91   89   94   91   96 NE Boudevilliers 15x
22   556 -Marti  Eliah   1999   95   88   92   92   93   96 Einzel SO Bettlach 18x
23   556 -At  Rémy   1998   92   88   96   94   92   94 FR Bulle 18x
24   556 -Elsener  Doreen   1999   96   91   94   90   93   92 ZH Bonstetten 15x
25   553 -Buser  Jasmin   1998   93   92   94   90   92   92 BE Grindelwald 15x
26   552 -Reinhardt  Mirco   1998   94   94   91   94   92   87 Einzel SO Balsthal 21x
27   550 -Vallat  Samuel   1998   90   93   92   90   91   94 JU Corban 13x
28   547 -Kälin  Nicole   1999   95   86   92   91   94   89 Einzel BE Innertkirchen 13x
29   546 -Lovey  Johnny   1998   93   92   88   97   92   84 VS Orsières 13x
30   546 -Zimmermann  Jonas   1998   88   90   90   93   91   94 Einzel ZH  Niederweningen 11x
31   543 -Delcò  Daris   1998   92   88   90   88   93   92 Einzel TI Camorino 18x
32   542 -Maumary  Quentin   1998   88   94   87   92   90   91 VS Fully 16x
33   534 -Indergand  Flavio   1999   91   96   84   86   90   87 ZE Schattdorf 12x
34   526 -Bron  Deborah   1998   91   92   92   71   88   92 VD La Croix (Lutry) 14x
35   518 -Strub  Valentin   1998   88   87   81   88   86   88 NE Montmollin  5x
36   517 -Strub  Laura   2000   86   86   86   89   86   84 NE Montmollin 12x
37   514 -Stoffel  Enrico   2000   85   90   85   90   86   78 Einzel VS  Visperterminen  8x
38   510 -Oguey  Delphine   2000   87   82   78   87   88   88 VD Le Sépey  9x
39   495 -Imwinkelried  Andreas   1999   85   84   79   82   87   78 Einzel VS Birgisch  3x
40   492 -Wasserfallen  David   2001   86   84   84   82   86   70 NE Couvet  5x
41   488 -Aeschbacher  Kim   2000   81   76   88   80   85   78 VD Massongex  5x
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Elite

Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2014  in Bern

Rang VerbandResultat Einzelres. Passen Schütze

1   584.500 Ostschweiz
  595 Brühwiler  Myriam   99    99    97   100   100   100
  593 Färber  Lars   98   100    99    99    97   100
  593 Bürge-Brühlmann  Andrea  100    99    98   100    98    98
  585 Schläpfer  Barbara   97    98   100    96    96    98
  585 Künzli  Hanspeter   98    97    99    97    97    97
  585 Bürge  Marcel   99    98    99    98    95    96
  584 Greuter  Sandro   96    99    98    98    97    96
  584 Brüschweiler  Joel   98   100    97    99    94    96
  583 Schnider  Marina   96   100    97    96    96    98
  582 Eugster  Ramona   97    97    94    98   100    96
  573 Höhener  Claudia   96    95    98    96    96    92
  572 Spichtig  Céline   97    93    95    96    98    93

2   584.333 Fribourg
  594 Verdon  Aurore  100    97    99   100    99    99
  593 Rouiller  Nicolas Janique   99    98    99    98    99   100
  591 Beyeler  Irene   98    97    99    99    99    99
  590 Marguet  Annik   99    99    99    97    98    98
  588 Delley  Claude-Alain   97    99    99    98    97    98
  585 Epper  Jonas   99    98    96    97    96    99
  585 Gugler  Samantha   99    96    96    99    98    97
  584 Schaffter  Olivier   96    98    98    95    99    98
  582 Garcia Kradolfer  Carina   96   100    97    94    99    96
  577 Poffet  Marco   97    96    97    95    94    98
  577 Grangier  Aurélie   96    95    94    99    97    96
  566 Moret  Eléonore   97    92    97    95    92    93

3   582.500 Linth
  585 Stüssi  Andreas   96    99    95    99    97    99
  584 Bellwald  Julian   97    95    98   100    98    96
  582 Eberhard  André   97    97    97    97    96    98
  579 Lehmann  Rolf   96    97    96    97    97    96

4   582.167 Bern
  594 Berger  Sacha   99    99   100    98    99    99
  590 Bieri  Ramona   99    99    96   100    98    98
  587 Zahnd  Monika   98    99    98    97   100    95
  586 Koller  Marco   98    98    96    98    99    97
  584 Maurer  Bruno   94    97    98    97    98   100
  583 Eggimann  Remo   98    98    97    96    97    97
  582 Eggimann  Lara   96    96    96    98    98    98
  582 Zbinden  Martin   95    97    96    98    99    97
  581 Tanner  Mathyas   96    97    98    96    96    98
  579 Mösching  Thomas   96    98    97    98    95    95
  573 Bruni  Melanie   94    98    95    94    94    98
  565 Kaspar  Florian   97    96    95    90    95    92



2Rang VerbandResultat Einzelres. Passen Schütze

5   581.818 Zürich
  595 Martz  Stephan   99    99   100    99    99    99
  593 Guignard  Silvia   98    99   100   100    97    99
  587 Bernet  Jasmin   96    97    98    99    97   100
  586 Hoche  Thomas   97    98    97    97    98    99
  586 Homberger  René   97    97    99    97    97    99
  585 Ebnöther  Jürg   92    99   100    97    98    99
  584 Scherrer  Michael   95    98    98    97    98    98
  576 Huber  Caspar   96    98    94    96    98    94
  574 Seyfried  Martin   94    94    95    96    97    98
  571 Hug  Thomas   97    98    92    94    94    96
  563 Simath  Jasmin   95    92    95    93    94    94

6   580.571 Solothurn
  590 Graber  Yvonne   99    97    99    98    97   100
  588 Lüthy  Christian   98    99    99    97    98    97
  584 Sciuto  Fabio   97    96    96    99    99    97
  584 Brechbühl  Oliver   98    99    96    97    98    96
  583 Graber  Beat   99    96    98    95    96    99
  571 Sieber  Jacqueline   95    95    97    94    96    94
  564 von Büren  Raphael   92    93    95    96    95    93

7   579.143 Zentralschweiz
  591 Lustenberger  Petra  100    99    99    98    96    99
  589 Lustenberger  Patrik   97    98    97    99    99    99
  587 Wyrsch  Paul   97    97    97    99    98    99
  586 von Büren  Benno   99    96   100    96    97    98
  583 Hansen  Jonas   95    97    97    98    98    98
  583 Loretz  Stephan   96   100    98    98    93    98
  535 Vogler  Nicole   93    89    84    87    89    93

8   575.000 Basel
  576 Bieli  Reto   91    96    93    98    99    99
  575 Berchtold  Lukas   94    94    96    97    96    98
  575 Egger  Fabian   94    95    97    97    97    95
  574 Schueller  Pascal   93    95    96    96    96    98

9   574.167 Vaud
  588 Seewer  Elodie  100    95    99    98    98    98
  585 Tille  Thierry   96    97    99    97    98    98
  573 Bastien  Charlotte   96    96    96    96    97    92
  570 Ryser  Anne-Claude   90    96    97    95    97    95
  565 Terry  Ludovic   93    97    96    95    93    91
  564 Zufferey  Christian   95    95    94    93    93    94

10   571.500 Ticino
  586 Rossi  Andrea   96    99    98    98    97    98
  577 Pandiscia  Daniela   97    93    97    99    96    95
  571 Rossi  Sara   94    95    97    96    94    95
  552 Zimmermann  Marco   92    92    90    93    94    91

11   567.429 Wallis
  586 Güntert  Marc   94    97    99   100    99    97
  580 Martinal  Michaël   96    98    96    95    97    98
  577 Dayer  Diane   97    96    94    96    97    97
  569 Prétôt  Fabien   93    97    94    95    95    95
  561 Imhof  Martin   93    92    98    93    91    94
  555 Zurbriggen  Lothar   94    94    91    89    93    94
  544 Farquet  Johnny   87    90    93    92    88    94
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12   560.000 Aargau
  587 Wüest  Thomas   98    95    99    97    98   100
  578 Basler  Sibylle   96    95    99    96    98    94
  577 Bereuter  Rafael   93    99    97    96    98    94
  572 Keller  Mario   96    94    92    98    95    97
  572 Müller  Severin   96    95    95    97    93    96
  555 Keusch  Martin   90    94    95    90    91    95
  551 Lüscher  Marco   95    87    91    91    95    92
  547 Welte  Ignaz   86    89    91    94    94    93
  501 Widmer  Beat   80    84    87    82    83    85

13   558.750 Neuchâtel
  568 Rosenfeld  Martin   97    95    96    93    92    95
  563 Baumann  Stéphane   90    94    95    97    92    95
  557 Chabloz  Martine   87    94    91    95    96    94
  547 Perroud  Camille   88    94    96    82    94    93

14   556.000 Jura
  567 Beuret  Fabian   93    94    93    96    94    97
  566 Simon  Laurence   94    92    94    95    95    96
  550 von Känel  Jean-Pierre   95    92    93    90    90    90
  549 Willemin  Philippe   91    91    92    93    91    91
  548 Daguet  Clément   93    95    91    94    88    87

15   555.000 Rollstuhlsport
  584 Häusler  Nicole   96    99    98    93    98   100
  565 Steffen  Hans-Peter   94    93    95    95    92    96
  549 Balli  Samuel   90    92    96    91    89    91
  522 Nicolet  Jean-François   80    88    87    84    93    90

16   529.000 Graubünden
  543 Heldstab  Martin   87    88    91    95    94    88
  530 Tomaschett  Gianna   91    84    89    89    86    91
  526 Maissen  Aurora   95    84    84    86    83    94
  517 Coccia  Nico   85    86    92    87    87    80
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch Gewehr 10m  2014  in Bern
Einzelrangliste  Elite

 
Rang ResultatSchütze Jahrgang Verband WohnortPassen

1   595 -Brühwiler  Myriam   1989   99   99   97  100  100  100 OS St. Gallen 48x
2   595 -Martz  Stephan   1984   99   99  100   99   99   99 ZH Oetwil am See 44x
3   594 -Verdon  Aurore   1987  100   97   99  100   99   99 FR Montmagny 49x
4   594 -Berger  Sacha   1973   99   99  100   98   99   99 BE Sigriswil 45x
5   593 -Bürge-Brühlmann  Andrea  1984  100   99   98  100   98   98 OS Lütisburg 49x
6   593 -Rouiller  Nicolas Janique  1987   99   98   99   98   99  100 FR Thörishaus 46x
7   593 -Färber  Lars   1984   98  100   99   99   97  100 OS Felsberg 44x
8   593 -Guignard  Silvia   1974   98   99  100  100   97   99 ZH Zürich 42x
9   591 -Beyeler  Irene   1985   98   97   99   99   99   99 FR Schwarzenburg 44x

10   591 -Lustenberger  Petra   1990  100   99   99   98   96   99 ZE Rothenburg 43x
11   590 -Marguet  Annik   1981   99   99   99   97   98   98 FR Cormérod 41x
12   590 -Graber  Yvonne   1979   99   97   99   98   97  100 SO Kölliken 39x
13   590 -Bieri  Ramona   1990   99   99   96  100   98   98 BE Belp 38x
14   589 -Lustenberger  Patrik   1992   97   98   97   99   99   99 ZE Rothenburg 45x
15   588 -Lüthy  Christian   1982   98   99   99   97   98   97 SO Möriken 42x
16   588 -Seewer  Elodie   1990  100   95   99   98   98   98 VD Vevey 41x
17   588 -Delley  Claude-Alain   1990   97   99   99   98   97   98 FR St-Aubin 39x
18   587 -Wüest  Thomas   1984   98   95   99   97   98  100 AG Mägenwil 42x
19   587 -Zahnd  Monika   1973   98   99   98   97  100   95 BE Kandergrund 42x
20   587 -Wyrsch  Paul   1967   97   97   97   99   98   99 ZE Schattdorf 38x
21   587 -Bernet  Jasmin   1993   96   97   98   99   97  100 ZH Zürich 37x
22   586 -Homberger  René   1988   97   97   99   97   97   99 ZH Grafstal 39x
23   586 -von Büren  Benno   1990   99   96  100   96   97   98 ZE Büren 39x
24   586 -Koller  Marco   1981   98   98   96   98   99   97 BE Steffisburg 38x
25   586 -Hoche  Thomas   1977   97   98   97   97   98   99 ZH Illnau 37x
26   586 -Rossi  Andrea   1991   96   99   98   98   97   98 TI Bellinzona 37x
27   586 -Güntert  Marc   1987   94   97   99  100   99   97 VS Miège 32x
28   585 -Bürge  Marcel   1972   99   98   99   98   95   96 OS Lütisburg 40x
29   585 -Stüssi  Andreas   1973   96   99   95   99   97   99 LI Linthal 39x
30   585 -Künzli  Hanspeter   1967   98   97   99   97   97   97 OS Ebnat-Kappel 39x
31   585 -Ebnöther  Jürg   1988   92   99  100   97   98   99 ZH Rümlang 38x
32   585 -Schläpfer  Barbara   1993   97   98  100   96   96   98 OS Gais 37x
33   585 -Gugler  Samantha   1991   99   96   96   99   98   97 FR Cordast 35x
34   585 -Epper  Jonas   1992   99   98   96   97   96   99 FR Vallon 34x
35   585 -Tille  Thierry   1974   96   97   99   97   98   98 VD Vérossaz 33x
36   584 -Schaffter  Olivier   1984   96   98   98   95   99   98 FR Lurtigen 37x
37   584 -Scherrer  Michael   1992   95   98   98   97   98   98 ZH Wetzikon 37x
38   584 -Bellwald  Julian   1997   97   95   98  100   98   96 LI Oberurnen 37x
39   584 -Greuter  Sandro   1993   96   99   98   98   97   96 OS Heiligkreuz 37x
40   584 -Brechbühl  Oliver   1982   98   99   96   97   98   96 SO Subingen 36x
41   584 -Maurer  Bruno   1988   94   97   98   97   98  100 BE Schattenhalb 35x
42   584 -Brüschweiler  Joel   1993   98  100   97   99   94   96 OS Hefenhofen 35x
43   584 -Häusler  Nicole   1979   96   99   98   93   98  100 RS Pfaffnau 33x
44   584 -Sciuto  Fabio   1977   97   96   96   99   99   97 SO Schwarzenberg 32x
45   583 -Hansen  Jonas   1992   95   97   97   98   98   98 ZE Ettiswil 39x
46   583 -Loretz  Stephan   1969   96  100   98   98   93   98 ZE Bürglen UR 37x
47   583 -Eggimann  Remo   1991   98   98   97   96   97   97 BE Hirschthal 35x
48   583 -Schnider  Marina   1986   96  100   97   96   96   98 OS Wangs 34x
49   583 -Graber  Beat   1977   99   96   98   95   96   99 SO Kappel 33x
50   582 -Eberhard  André   1983   97   97   97   97   96   98 LI Glarus 40x
51   582 -Zbinden  Martin   1975   95   97   96   98   99   97 BE Milken 37x
52   582 -Garcia Kradolfer  Carina   1984   96  100   97   94   99   96 FR Fribourg 36x
53   582 -Eggimann  Lara   1989   96   96   96   98   98   98 BE Recherswil 31x
54   582 -Eugster  Ramona   1983   97   97   94   98  100   96 OS Marbach 29x
55   581 -Tanner  Mathyas   1987   96   97   98   96   96   98 BE Schwarzenburg 35x
56   580 -Martinal  Michaël   1991   96   98   96   95   97   98 VS Orsières 30x
57   579 -Mösching  Thomas   1973   96   98   97   98   95   95 BE Spiez 32x
58   579 -Lehmann  Rolf   1970   96   97   96   97   97   96 LI Schwanden GL 30x
59   578 -Basler  Sibylle   1985   96   95   99   96   98   94 AG Baden 26x
60   577 -Poffet  Marco   1986   97   96   97   95   94   98 FR Tafers 32x
61   577 -Pandiscia  Daniela   1981   97   93   97   99   96   95 TI Mezzovico 32x
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62   577 -Grangier  Aurélie   1980   96   95   94   99   97   96 FR Riaz 28x
63   577 -Bereuter  Rafael   1986   93   99   97   96   98   94 AG Schongau 28x
64   577 -Dayer  Diane   1985   97   96   94   96   97   97 VS Hérémence 27x
65   576 -Huber  Caspar   1993   96   98   94   96   98   94 ZH Meilen 29x
66   576 -Bieli  Reto   1974   91   96   93   98   99   99 BS Brislach 28x
67   575 -Egger  Fabian   1987   94   95   97   97   97   95 BS Basel 31x
68   575 -Berchtold  Lukas   1978   94   94   96   97   96   98 BS Liestal 30x
69   574 -Seyfried  Martin   1980   94   94   95   96   97   98 ZH Meilen 30x
70   574 -Schueller  Pascal   1960   93   95   96   96   96   98 BS Sierentz 28x
71   573 -Bastien  Charlotte   1970   96   96   96   96   97   92 VD Vevey 33x
72   573 -Höhener  Claudia   1984   96   95   98   96   96   92 OS Gais 29x
73   573 -Bruni  Melanie   1993   94   98   95   94   94   98 BE Amsoldingen 28x
74   572 -Müller  Severin   1977   96   95   95   97   93   96 AG Egliswil 27x
75   572 -Spichtig  Céline   1993   97   93   95   96   98   93 OS Buchs 27x
76   572 -Keller  Mario   1992   96   94   92   98   95   97 AG Kleindöttingen 20x
77   571 -Rossi  Sara   1988   94   95   97   96   94   95 TI Torricella 27x
78   571 -Sieber  Jacqueline   1991   95   95   97   94   96   94 SO Niederwil SO 26x
79   571 -Hug  Thomas   1981   97   98   92   94   94   96 ZH Arni-Islisberg 25x
80   570 -Ryser  Anne-Claude   1977   90   96   97   95   97   95 VD Palézieux-Gare 27x
81   569 -Prétôt  Fabien   1985   93   97   94   95   95   95 VS Le Locle 26x
82   568 -Rosenfeld  Martin   1975   97   95   96   93   92   95 NE Cortaillod 25x
83   567 -Beuret  Fabian   1981   93   94   93   96   94   97 JU Glovelier 26x
84   566 -Moret  Eléonore   1990   97   92   97   95   92   93 FR Vuarmarens 22x
85   566 -Simon  Laurence   1988   94   92   94   95   95   96 JU Glovelier 20x
86   565 -Kaspar  Florian   1991   97   96   95   90   95   92 BE Bern 18 Bümpliz 29x
87   565 -Terry  Ludovic   1988   93   97   96   95   93   91 VD Belmont-Lausanne 23x
88   565 -Steffen  Hans-Peter   1948   94   93   95   95   92   96 RS Büren an der Aare 17x
89   564 -Zufferey  Christian   1966   95   95   94   93   93   94 VD Saillon 22x
90   564 -von Büren  Raphael   1993   92   93   95   96   95   93 SO Flumenthal 21x
91   563 -Baumann  Stéphane   1987   90   94   95   97   92   95 NE Savagnier 24x
92   563 -Simath  Jasmin   1993   95   92   95   93   94   94 ZH Herrliberg 21x
93   561 -Imhof  Martin   1993   93   92   98   93   91   94 VS Glis 19x
94   557 -Chabloz  Martine   1989   87   94   91   95   96   94 NE Fleurier 19x
95   555 -Keusch  Martin   1992   90   94   95   90   91   95 AG Boswil 15x
96   555 -Zurbriggen  Lothar   1966   94   94   91   89   93   94 VS Visp 14x
97   552 -Zimmermann  Marco   1987   92   92   90   93   94   91 TI Contra 16x
98   551 -Lüscher  Marco   1991   95   87   91   91   95   92 AG Leutwil 14x
99   550 -von Känel  Jean-Pierre   1963   95   92   93   90   90   90 JU Moutier/BE 17x

100   549 -Balli  Samuel   1990   90   92   96   91   89   91 RS Grenchen 17x
101   549 -Willemin  Philippe   1992   91   91   92   93   91   91 JU Courtételle 11x
102   548 -Daguet  Clément   1982   93   95   91   94   88   87 JU Pfetterhouse 12x
103   547 -Perroud  Camille   1979   88   94   96   82   94   93 NE Dombresson 23x
104   547 -Welte  Ignaz   1960   86   89   91   94   94   93 AG Frick 15x
105   544 -Farquet  Johnny   1993   87   90   93   92   88   94 VS Orsières 15x
106   543 -Heldstab  Martin   1995   87   88   91   95   94   88 GR Davos Glaris 12x
107   543 -Hediger  Simon   1981   85   89   89   91   92   97 Einzel AG Schöftland 10x
108   535 -Vogler  Nicole   1992   93   89   84   87   89   93 ZE Sachseln 13x
109   530 -Tomaschett  Gianna   1998   91   84   89   89   86   91 GR Trun  8x
110   526 -Maissen  Aurora   1999   95   84   84   86   83   94 GR Trun 14x
111   522 -Nicolet  Jean-François   1965   80   88   87   84   93   90 RS Rances 15x
112   517 -Coccia  Nico   1999   85   86   92   87   87   80 GR Rueun  7x
113   501 -Widmer  Beat   1961   80   84   87   82   83   85 AG Möhlin  8x
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